Thermon • 100 Thermon Dr • PO Box 609  San Marcos, TX 78667-0609 • Phone: 512-396-5801 • 1-800-820-4328
For the Thermon office nearest you visit us at www.thermon.com
            © Thermon, Inc. • Printed in U.S.A. • Information subject to change.
BENEFITS
• Significantly reduces risk of burns
• Saves up to 50% of steam consumption compared
to bare metal tube
• Predictable heat transfer—no hot spots or overheating

banding of SafeTrace tracer to piping
every 12” (300 mm) or as required by
code or specification. Tape is 1/2” (13
mm) wide x 108’ (33 m) long.
Product Rating
Max. Exposure Temp. ..500°F (260°C)
Min. Installation Temp. -40°F (-40°C)
Catalog
Number
Tube
Material1
Tube Dia.
(O.D.)
Wall
Thickness2
DLS-IT-3B32 Copper 3/8" 0.032"
DLS-IT-3A35 SS Welded 3/8" 0.035"
DLS-IT-3F35 SS Seamless 3/8" 0.035"
DLS-IT-10B1 Copper 10 mm 1 mm
DLS-IT-10A1 SS Welded 10 mm 1 mm
DLS-IT-10F1 SS Seamless 10 mm 1 mm
FAK-7 Termination Seal Kit
SafeTrace DLS-IT
Condensate Return Manifold
ThermoTube®